
Arickaree/Woodlin Basketball Schedule 2021

Thur., Dec. 2 Woodlin JH @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AJH G+B

Fri., Dec. 3 Woodlin Tournament 5:30 pm HS G+B

Sat., Dec. 4 Woodlin Tournament 2:00 p, HS G+B

Fri., Dec. 10 Prairie Tournament 4:00 pm HS G+B

Sat., Dec. 11 Prairie Tournament 1:00 pm HS G+B

Mon., Dec. 13 Flagler JH @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AJH G+B

Tue., Dec. 14 Deer Trail @ Arickaree 2:00 pm AJH/HS G+B

Fri., Dec. 17 Fleming Tournament 4:00 pm HS G+B

Sat., Dec. 18 Fleming Tournament 1:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Jan. 7 Stratton @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 8 Arickaree vs. RML @ Flat Irons Academy 4:00 pm HS G+B

Tue., Jan. 11 Arickaree JH @ Lonestar 4:00 pm AJH G+B

Wed., Jan 12
Fri., Jan. 14

Peetz HS Boys @ Arickaree
@ Hi-PLains

5:30 pm
4:00 pm

HS B
AJH/HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 15 @ Flagler 1:00 pm AJH/HS G+B

Mon., Jan 17
Tue., Jan. 18

Agate JH Boys @ Arickaree
Arickaree JH Girls @ Akron

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

AJH B
AJH G

Thurs., Jan 20
Fri., Jan. 21

Arickaree JH @ Otis
@ Bethune

4:00
4:00 pm

AJH G+B
AJH/HS G+B

Thur., Jan. 27 @ Lonestar 4:00 pm WJH/HS G+B

Fri., Jan. 28 Idalia @ Arickaree 4:00 pm AJH/HS G+B

Sat., Jan. 29 Junior High Tournament 9:00 am AJH G+B

Tue., Feb. 1 Junior High Championship TBA AJH G+B

Thur., Feb. 3 @ Genoa Hugo 4:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Feb. 4 Otis @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B

Fri., Feb. 11 Briggsdale @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B

Sat., Feb. 12 Weldon Valley @ Arickaree 4:00 pm HS G+B

*Arickaree/Woodlin Home Games All days with HS ONLY games are bolded.    Schedule subject to change.
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